REZULTATI ISPITA
master studije

studijske 2022 / 2023 godine

GRADEVINSKI FAKULTET
KONSTRUKCIE

Predmet: BETONSKI MOSTOVI

Profesor: Serdar Nina, Broj ECTS kredita: 5.00

Redni broj Evidencioni broj
1

N o b N

Prezimeiime
Strugar Miljan
Iri¢ Tatjana
Maslar Sanja
Zecevi¢ Marta
Banicéevié lvana
Drljevi¢ Balsa
Vujovi¢ Danka

SEMESTRALNI, ESEJI
12.5
4.5
15

Kolokvijum

10
16
20

9

Zavrsni

34

33

40

ukupno
22.5
54.5
35
45

51.8

Ocjena



